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     kV
t.
t.
t.

t.
                       mm

= 60
= 54.5 / 33
= 45,50
= 21,00
= 91,00

= 57,00     (without oil and coolers)
= 2200 x 5800 x 3500
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HV Bushing
LV Bushing
Earthing terminal
OLTC
Motor drive for OLTC
Thermometer case
Conservator
Lifting pin for complete unit
Cabinet for control devices
Main drain valve
Skid
Radiator
Name plate
Power plate
Wheel
Ladder
Buchholz relay
Oil level gauge and switch "trafo"
Oil level gauge and switch "OLTC"
Thermal image relay transformer
Contact thermometer
Pressure relief device
Breather
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751
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780
790
801
815
816
833
834
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